Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: January 18, 2024

ATF CASE NUMBER DATE of SEIZURE CITY

766050-18-0003

766050-18-0003

766050-18-0003

766015-22-0039

766015-22-0039

7/14/2018

2/13/2018

1/2/2018

3/3/2022

3/3/2022

Pittsburgh

Pittsburgh

Pittsburgh

Harrisburg

Harrisburg

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

Glock Inc. 22GEN4 Pistol
CAL:40 SN:XNZ661

SCCY INDUSTRIES, LLC (SKYY
IND.) CPX-2 Pistol CAL:9
SN:551557

Glock Inc. 19 Pistol CAL:9
SN:BDBW305

Ruger Security-9 Pistol CAL:9
SN:384-59813

55 Rounds Assorted
Ammunition CAL:9

VALUE

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$200.00

$5.50



	Pennsylvania

